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2 hour Parking or
Extended Parking by Permit

1 hour Parking 
(9am - 5pm Mon-Fri)

2 hour Parking 
(9am - 5pm  Mon-Fri)

3 hour Parking 
(9am - 5pm  Mon-Fri)

DOWNTOWN REDMOND 
PARKING

Redmond Central Connector Parking P1

Key Bank - Nights & Weekends P2

PUBLIC PARKING LOTS

2hr

EP2

EP3

3hr

1hr

3 hour Parking or
Extended Parking by Permit

HOW TO PURCHASE A 
DOWNTOWN REDMOND 
PARKING PERMIT ($50/month)
A limited number of paid parking permits, 
allowing on-street all-day parking in designated 
areas, are available for sale on a monthly basis.

1) Call 425.556.2433
2) Press 1 to be connected with Diamond Parking    
    to purchase the parking permit.

February 2021

Downtown Time-Limited 
Enforcement Zone


